FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2018-04-28
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20118448 - Course n°1 | Finale - Veigne
Catégorie V3

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

20A

Jean Aussant

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

102.29+4

15h42:00+20
02000000

106.29

507.62

337.41
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